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S$9 MOTOR TRADING PTE LTD

4001, Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 1 201-21 SINGAPORE 569622
Tel: 6452 4898 Fax: 6452 4868
Email: sg_motor_snterprise@yahoo.com.sg

Date: 29 November 2019

To LKK By Fax: 6256-4315
Attn

Tel:

VEHICLE NO FBE 3128T Piaggio Gilera Runnar ST200

ACCIDENT DATE: 24 November 2019

Description Qty Quotation $
1 Horn Cover balk,_ 1 90.00 ~“
2 Handle Bar ~i 1 260.00 75
3 Brake Lever Owd 1 165.00
4  Front Panel bk 1 170.00 v
5 Head Lamp Assy hnla 1 450.00 “
6 Front Side Cover LIRH (\a lbqh‘ﬁ 2 35000 «—
7 Front Signal bd., 2 140.00 —
8 Front Mudguard (.4 1 250.00 «~
9  Front Rim wuy 1 28000 X
10 Fork Tube kng 1 set 48000 *#
11 Fork Under Bracket “y 1 15500 *
12 Brake Disc 1 165.00 »*
13 Belly Pan  lnlia_ 1 155.00 —
14 Front RH/LH Gilera Cover (Black)tut  bal, 2 560.00 L—
15 Leg Shield - Inner bt o\s H[s 1 165.00
16 Rear RH Side Panel Cnd 1 175.00
17 Exhaust Guard ~4 1 258.00 —
18 Rear Mudguard w1 Jua 1 280.00 . —
18 Rear Signal b bl 2 14000 —
20 Shock Absorber w, 2 360.00 K
Sub-Tdta Tlion e o D.048.00
Less 1P% 504 .80
Sub-Tetal 4 54320

2 R det—Brr—Awm L




* > Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars
Onrver 1D Type:

Owner 10

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.;

Vehicle o be Exported:
Intended Deregistration Date:
WYehicle Mn_k::

Wehicle Model:

Primary Calour:
Manufacturing Year:

Engine No.

Chassis No.:

Maximum Power Dutput:
Open Market Value:

Original Registration Date:
First Registration Date:
Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Paid:

Intended PARF Rebate Detalls

PARF Eligibility:

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date
PARF Re=bate Amount

Intended COE Rebate Details
COE Expiry Date:

COE Category:

COE Perjod(Years):

QP Pald:

COE Rebate Amount:

Total Rebate Amount:

The information contained herein is correct as at 02 Dec 2019

Singapore NRIC
162G

FBE3129T
Yes

02 Dec 2019
PIAGGIO

GILERA RUNMNER 5T 200

Red
2009
MasaMO006864

ZAPMA640100003558

$3.938.00
10 Feb 2010
10 Feb 2010
2 =

§591.00

Mo

$0.00

09 Feb 2020
D - Motorcycle
10

$£852.00
$15.00

$15.00



" Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:; Motor Claim - Il «<motorclaim®@iil.com.sg>
Sent: Wednesday, 27 November 2019 5:31 PM
To: Sg Motor; ‘'sur@lkkauto.com’; Admin-D (LKKAuto)
Ce: Dhanya B.Purushothaman
Subject: RE: Plse arrange PRI on bike FBE 3129T as per attached.
Attachments: FBE 3129T PRLPDF
q 2her(D selu | | A
Dear Sir / Mdm, P Rose
~'in
Please conduct a survey on TP vehicle FBE3129T and let us have your report urgently. 0: R Y&/\

This claim will be handled by Ms Dhanya.

*Kindly upload this survey request emall to merimen.

Thank You.

Best Regards,
Gabriel Wee

. ]N DIA
(] G lNTEnNATlGNhL

Insurance

FI NG AFO R
Aarrving the regse wmew [T
B4 Cecil Street; 805 - 108 Bullding
Singapore 049711

Tel: 6347 100, Ext— 248

From: Sg Motor [mailto:sgmotor2000@yahoo.com.sg]

Sent: 27 November, 2019 4:50 PM

To: Motor Claim - Il <motorclaim@iil.com.sg>

Subject: Re: Plse arrange PRI on bike FBE 3129T as per attached.

Plse arrange LKK to survey.

Thank You

Regards
Leena

SG 98 Motor Pte Ltd

Blk 4001 #01-21

Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 1
Singapore 569622

Tel 64524858 Fax 64526898

On Wednesday, 27 November 2018, 04:36:51 pm GMT+8, Motor Claim - IIl <motorclaim(@iii.com.sg> wrote:



_ Dear Sir/ Mdm.
We acknowledge receipt of your email.
We proprose using one of the following motor surveyors:

« LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
= \Vicom Assessment Centre Pte Ltd

Please notify us within 02 days of receipt of this letter for surveyor agreed on or if you have any objections
to the above list.

Best Regards,

Gabriel Wee

INDIA
INTERNATIONAL
[nsurancE

FI NG APrPD R
Sarving the Fagine smcr | WEF

64 Cecil Street, #05 - 10B Building
Singapore 048711

Tel 6347 6100, Ext — 248

From: Sg Motor [mailto;sgmotor2000@yahoo.com.
Sent: 27 November, 2018 2:27 PM

To: Motor Claim - lll <motorclaim@iii.com.sa>; Sg Motor <sg_motor_enterprise@yahoo.com.sg>
Subject: Pise arrange PRI on bike FBE 3129T as per attached.

Attn: Motor Claims Dept



Pise arrange PRI on bike FBE 3128T as per attached.

Thank You

Regards

Lesna

SG 98 Motor Pte Ltd

Bik 4001 #01-21

Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 1
Singapore 568622

Tel 64524898 Fax: 64526898

Kindly note that by submitting this claim to us, you are deemed to have agreed to us collecting, using, disclosing and
processing your personal data, sharing your personal data with our service providers (located both inside and outside
Singapore) and/or with other insurers in the general Insurance Industry, including the General Insurance Association
of Singapore. This enables us to ensure proper processing, handling and/or dealing with your claim, which includes
investigating the said claim, and complying with applicabie laws. If you do not agree to the same, kindly let us know
immediately

DISCLAIMER

This email is intended salely for the person to whom it has been addressed

It may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information

If you are not the person for whom this e-mail was intended, or if this e-mail has reached
you by mistake, please delete it immediately and inform us of the error and also be hereby
notified that any use, distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination

of this information in any way or in any manner is strictly prohibited and may be uniawful
Internet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as information could be
intercepted, corrupted, lost, delayed or contain viruses.

Therefore, we do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the content of this
message of any delay in delivery which may arise as a result of Internet transmission

or any modification

Print this email only if it is absolutely necessary and help in preservation of environmant
India International Insurance Pte Ltd

Registration No. 198703792-K

Kindly note that by submitting this claim to us, you are deemed to have agreed to us collecting, using,
disclosing and processing your personal data, sharing your personal data with our service providers (located
both inside and outside Singapore) and/or with other insurers in the general insurance industry, including
the General Insurance Association of Singapore. This enables us to ensure proper processing, handling
and/or dealing with your claim, which includes investigating the said claim, and complying with applicable
laws. If you do not agree to the same, kindly let us know immediately.

DISCLAIMER:

This email is intended solely for the person to whom it has been addressed.

It may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information.

If you are not the person for whom this e-mail was intended, or if this e-mail has reached

3



~ you by mistake, please delete it immediately and inform us of the error and also be hereby
notified that any use, distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination

‘of this information in any way or in any manner is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful.
Internet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as information could be
intercepted, corrupted, lost, delayed or contain viruses.

Therefore, we do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the content of this
message or any delay in delivery which may arise as a result of Internet transmission

or any modification.

Print this email only if it is absolutely necessary and help in preservation of environment.
India International Insurance Pte Ltd.

Registration No. 198703792-K



SS9 VMOTOR TRADING PTE LTD

4001, Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 1 #01-21 SINGAPORE 586622
Tel: 84524898 Fax: 6452 4868

Email: sg_motor_enterprisc@yahoo.com.sg

DATE: 10 February 2020 Invoice No: S9-20-014
India International Insurance Pte Ltd PD - Direct Settlament
64 Cecll Strest

#04/805/%06-02

|OB Building

SINGAPORE 049711

Your Insured: GBEH 23288
Dale of Accident:  24-Nov-19

Location: Filter Road from Tampines Ave 12

FINAL REPAIR COSTS
VEHICLE NO.  FBE 3128T (Piaggio Gilera Runner ST200)

Cost of Repair for Vehicle Nao.: FBE 3129T (lump sum) $500.00
Loss of Use: 4 days x $35 $140.00
Total: $640.00
SINGAPORE DOLLARS: SIX HUNDRED FORTY ONLY
Notas

1. Al eheque paymant ahauld be "Cressed” and made payabla to S8 MOTOR TRADING PTE LTD
2. All cheque should have our "lnvalee No® wiitten on the reverse side of the choquo
3. For luriher enguirios on this invoica, plaase fesl fres fo contact us

)//

S9 Motor Trading Pte Ltd
LG




Mariman s-Claims
Print Received Message

212512020

This mail is associated with ;

“FBE3129T (MFL2019D0001494)
[GBH23288]
TF

MOHAMAD ALFIAN BIN PUHARI
Nov 24 2019 7:00PM

&)
Sg 98 Motor Pte Lid

From India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) (llI_SG), sent on 21/02/2020 08:35 AM.

To LKK_HQ
Subject  Alert - Adj Mandate Approved ($$720.00) - FBE3129T - Claim Handler: Bhargari Purushothaman Dhanya

Approved:720.00:Agreed to do direct settlement. Flease revert with your advices on gquantum

hitps:/isingapore. merimen.com/claimsfindex.cfmMusabox=SVCmall&fuseaction=dsp_Print&CFID=577261008CF TOKEN=2{cfS030333Tec05-000._. 171



S9 MOTOR TRADING PTE LTD

4001, Ang Mo Kio Indusirial Park 1 #01-21 SINGAPORE 568622
Tel: 6462 4898 Fax: 6452 4868
Email: sg_motor_onterpriss@ynhoo,.com.sg

DATE: 10 February 2020 Invoice No: S8-20-D14
India International Insurance Pte Lid LETTER OF DEMAND
&4 Cecil Street

#04/805/406-02

I0B Bullding

SINGAPORE 049711

Your Insured: GBH 23288

Dale of Accident:  24-Nov-19

Location: Filtar Road from Tampines Ave 12

FINAL REPAIR COSTS
VEHICLE NO.  FBE 3129T (Plaggio Gllera Runner ST200)

Cost of Repair far Vehicle No. FBE 3128T (lump sum) $500.00
Loss of Use: 4 days x $35 $140.00
Towing Fee: $80.00
Total: $720.00
SINGAPORE DOLLARS: SEVEN HUNDRED TWENTY ONLY
Hales

1, All cheque payment should be "Crossed” and made payabla o S0 MOTOR TRADING PTE LTD
4. All enegue should have our "invoics Mo™wrillan on the reverse tida of the chaque
3. For further enguiries on thls weles, ploass fasl free lo contag! us

-

58 Motor Trading Pte Ltd
LG




Mernmen e-Claims Page | of |

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Direct Settiement

'19:! SUBFOLDER TRACKING

Case Notified Est Sutrmitred #d) Assagnad Ad| Apt Ad) Submittad Ins Auth'ed Eratus
Pending for
26 Nov 2019 27 Mo 2018 5$500.00 S$500.00 ng for Survey
i Eit pa:n Etit betimates. | | view not |
_Eot ey | edit adj not | Cancel Caze |

|CLAIM SUBFOLDER DETAILS B |[Created by adjuster]
lInsured. | PAN PACIFIC VAN & TRUCK LEASING PTELTD, Co. Reg No. J015116358
Maar "
B r. | MOMAMAD ALFIAN BIN PUMARI, 1D: S8341162G
Wehicie Reg. | 2112019 19:00 - :59
Mt FBE3120T Date of Loss: | 1435 Months and 14 Days From LTA Reg Date (Man ¥r}]
Claim Type: | TP / MFL2019D0D01494 polcy/COVer | p1amrLO005549 (Comprehensive)
Vehicle Reg.
ho GEHIIZER Eﬂ::u: MC/00589302
| [Insured) R
| Excoss:
Repalrer. | S9 Mator Trading Pte Lid (HQ) 4001 ANG MO KIO INDUSTRIAL PARK 1 #01-21 568622 Ang Mo Kio - Tel:
;ﬂ?:f India Intermational Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 63478100 .. [Handled by Bhargarl Purushothaman Dhamya)
ﬁ:L".':n Direct Asla Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 65322888
| Adjuster LKK Auto Consultants Pie Ltd (HGQ) - Tel 6256-3561 _ [Handied by BRYAN TANI] . [Final Rpt due 10/12/2015]
ASSOCIATED MAIL RECEIVED View All |  Compose Case Mai |
+ [5G (21/02/2020); Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (5§720.00) - FRE3129T - Claim Handler: Bhargarl Pur...
+ 115G (30/12/2019): Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (5$0.00) - FEEJ129T - Claim Handler: Bhargari Purus...

ALL ASSOCIATED TASKS—

Due Date Priority Type
Mo results.

view All | Search Tasks |  Create New Task | Compiets |
Subject  Handler Assigned By Completed On Created On Done?

Task Group

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster& fuseaction=ds... 6/3/2020



Merimen e-Claims Page | of 3

Claim Documents

*FBE3129T (MFL2019D0001494)
[GBH23288)
™
MOHAMAD ALFIAN BIN PUHARI
Nov 24 2019 7:00PM
[PAN PACIFIC VAN & TRUCK LEASING PTE LTD]

59 Motor Trading Pte Ltd
Upload Docurnants | uplosa Protos |  Comacse Hew Lamer | WView [view i Browser |
Phatos/Images Tperpsge V]| M
Mo Melsbel/Reorder |LKX Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) Thumbnail | Print
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12 |1702/20 11:14 | Genars! View © | wevs | B
13 | 1702720 11614 General View 0| adwc | F
14 |17/02/2011:18 | Geanersl View Q| wers | B
15 170230 11:14 | Genersl View 0| vurs | &
16 |17/02/20 11:14 | Genersl View i ioad G | M
17 |17/02/20 11114 General View i Load G | &
18 |1r/02/20 11:04 Genaral View ! Load G | B
19 |17/02/20 11114 | General View Q| wwars | A
120 (170220 1114 | Genersl View 0| osarwc | &
7 [17/02/20 11:04 | General View 0| vaaws | A
2 |17/01E0 1114 | General View @ | waaws | B
I3 |17/02/20 11114 | Genersl View 0| weaws | B
24 |17/02/20 12114 | General View @ weerwrc | A
25 | 170220 11114 General View Q| tacws | A
26 | 17/02/20 11114 Ganeral View O wrws | A
7 |17/02/20 11104 | General View @ waws | A
18 |17/02/20 11:14 | General View 0! Lsdws | A
29 [17/02/20 11114 | General View Q| oxwc | B
30 |17/02/20 11114 | Genaral View @ wiic | B
3 |17/02/20 1114 | Genersl View @ | e | HA
37 [17/02/20 11114 | General View Q| wurs | B
1 | 17/02/20 11:14 General View g Load PG ET
34 |17/02/20 11:14 Ganeral View 0 leedws | A
35 |17/02/20 11:14 | General View @ wuws | &
36 | 17/02/20 11:14 Ganeral View i oaa G | B
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38 |17/00520 11114 General View | toadivs | A
19 |17/00/20 11:14 | Genersl View @ | tosdirc | ¥
40 [17/02/20 11:14 | Geners View @ | cadwc | A
41 [17/02/20 11:14 | General View Q| waws | B
42 |17/02/20 11:14 General View g Lad G | B
41 |17/02/20 11:14 | Genersl View 0| edirc |

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRdoc&fuseaction=dsp_d... 6/3/2020



Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 3
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Adjuster Report

Page | of 4

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd icoreg Mo 19ss07158m

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park
Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email sur@lkkauto com;assignments@lkkauto com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:  CC4/MI18021170VDGA3G2

Date: 08/032020
REFERENCE
Handling Insurer. | International Insurance Ple ooy v D19MFLO00S549
Claimant Insured Vehicle
Vehicle No : FBE31287 No GBH2328B
Date of Loss: 241172019 Mature of Claim: TP ﬁl:m MFL2018D0001454
DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE
Reg No: FBE3129T
Make & Model: PIAGGIO GILERA RUNNER, 198cc ST 200 Engme No: M464MO00BBEE
Reg. Date: 10/02/2010 (Man. Year. 2009) Chassis No; ZAPM4640100003558
Colour: Purple Odometer: 0 km
Engine Capacity: 188 cc
Market Value/New Car N/A
Price:
Sum Insured (SS): Market Value/New Car Price
CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY
General Condition: Steenng (Serviceabls): Yes Foolbrake (Serviceable): Yes
Handbrake (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification; No  Pre-accident Condition;
CONDITION OF TYRES
Front Tyre Size: 12070 R14 Rear Tyre Size: 140/60 R13
Front Left Side: Michelin 3 mm Rear Lafi Side; Michelin 3 mm
Front Right Side: 0 mm Rear Right Side: 0 mm

The sbove walues represant the remaining hyre reads depth

\COST OF CLAIMS " Repairers  Adjuster's  Difference  Diff %
Parts 4 85320 3.208.20 1,745.00 35.23
Miscellaneous llems 0.00 0.00 0.00
Labour 1,230.00 410.00 820.00 B6.67
Paintwork Labour 0.00 D.00 0.00
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00
Calculated Gross Total (55) 6,183.20 3,618.20 2,565.00 41.48
Approved Total (Overridden) (S5§) 500.00
Nett Amount (55) 6,183.20 500.00 5,683.20 1.
+ Loss of Use (4.0 x $$35.00/day) (S§) 140.00
+ Other Costs (S$) 80.00
Nett Liability (S§) 720.00
INSPECTION
Date of Assignment: 271172018
Daie Inspected: 201172018 Inspected AL 58 MOTOR TRADING PTE LTD
BLK 4001 ANG MO KIO INDUSTRIAL
PARK 1 #01-21
Singapore 5688622
Estimated Period of Repair: 4.0 days
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Adjuster; BRYAN TANI Manager: Chong PuiLin

NOTE: Thiz mport representa our findings &l the fime and pisce of inspectan siafed havein. Such ingpechon nas been carmed pul fo fhe best of our
knowiedge and abilty but any other habilly wnder any cther cifcumsiances is herady axpressly sxciuded.
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Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4
REPAIR DETAILS

'Reference

Part Source: (Last Synchronised: 17 Feb 2020)

|Parts: MNIA PIAGGID GILERA RUNNER 188cc ST 200 (Model not available in database)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no prini-code for FBE3128T)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the prinl code [above) on all eslimale pages. running page
numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the |last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *

Recommended Parts

Mo. Oty Part No. Particulars Condition Repairer's Amount
1 1 *HORMN COVER Brokan 9000FL *90.00FL
2 1 *HANLE BAR Mot Necessary 260.00 FL *~FL
3 1 *BRAKE LEVER Cut 165.00FL *165.00FL
4 1 *FRONT PANEL Broken 170.00FL *170.00FL
5 1 *HEAD LAMP ASSY Broken 450 00FL *450.00FL
6 2 *FRONT SIDE COVER L/RH Cut / Broken 350.00FL *350.00FL
7 2 *FRONT SIGMAL Broken 140.00FL *140.00FL
8 1 *FRONT MUDGUARD Cut 250 00FL *250.00FL
g 1 *FRONT RIM Not Necessary 2B0.00FL “FL
0 1 *SET FORK TUBE Not Necessary 480.00FL “-FL
1 1 *FORK UNDER BRACKET Mot Necessary 155.00FL = FL
12 1 *BRAKE DISC Not Necessary 165.00FL *-FL
13 1 *BELLY PAN Broken 155.00FL *155.00FL
14 2 *FRONT RH/LH GILERA COVER (BLACK)  O/S Cut/ N/S Braken 580.00FL *560.00FL
15 1 *LEG SHIELD -INNER Broken 165.00FL *185.00FL
16 1 *REAR RH SIDE PANEL Cut 175.00FL *175.00FL
17 1 *EXHAUST GUARD Cut 258.00FL *25B.00FL
18 1 *REAR MUDGUARD Broken 280.00FL *2B80.00FL
19 2 *REAR SIGNAL Broken 140.00FL *140.00FL
20 2 *SHOCK ABSORBER Mot Necessary 360,00 FL *FL
21 1 *REAR BOX Broken 380.00FS *"1BD.OOFS
2 1 *REAR NUMBER PLATE Bant 15.00FS *15.00FS
23 1 *FRONT NUMBER PLATE Mot Necessary 15.00FS *FS
F=Ftanchise part. S=SpcNett L=ListiamDisc
Sub Total (S§) 5458.00 3,543.00
- List ltem Discount on L ltems 10.00/10.00% (SS5) 504 .80 334.80
Total Parts {S5) 495320  3,208.20
[ Report was unsubmitted during this print-out. |
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Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellanecus Hems selected.

Recommended Labour

No Particulars Lab.Type Repairer's Amount

Labour ltems

1 TOWING FEE MNew 40.00 0.00

2 REMOVE & RPELACE NECESSARY PARTS ,ALIGN & ETC MNew 380.00 200.00

3 REMOVE & REPLACE FORK ASSY ,RIM BRAKE DISC, New 250.00 0.00
SHOCK ABSORBER ,ALIGN & ETC

4 PUTTY & RESPRAY PAINT New 480.00 180.00

5 CHECK ELECTRIC WIRING MNew 80.00 30.00

Gross Labour Cost (53) 1,230.00 410.00

Report was unsubmitied during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >
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